Position

Part-Time/Short-Term

Part-Time/Short-Term

Triage Social Worker 2

Rehabilitation Management
Spec

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Dis/Special Education

Dis/Special Education

Dis/Special Education

Dis/Special Education

Total Wages

$44,769

$43,986

$11,567

$6,757

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$0
$0

$5,363

$2,865



