Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	Dis/Special Education	\$44,769	\$0
Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	Dis/Special Education	\$43,986	\$0
Triage Social Worker 2		Tulare County Office of Education	Dis/Special Education	\$11,567	\$5,363
Rehabilitation Management Spec		Tulare County Office of Education	Dis/Special Education	\$6,757	\$2,865